Print Release



ine Moments

## CONTACT

Courtney Allen
Owner Divine Moments
Photography
DivineMomentsMissouri.com
(573)200-3162

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

I acknowledge that I have received high-resolution digital images from Divine Moments Photography. I have permission to make unlimited reproductions and prints of these images for personal use only. I understand that these images are the property of Divine Moments Photography and are protected by federal copyright laws.

## Terms of Use:

- 1. Printing Rights: I have the right to reproduce the images provided by Divine Moments
  Photography for personal use only. This includes making prints, enlargements, and digital copies
  for myself, family, and friends.
- 2. Restrictions: I agree not to edit, alter, or manipulate these images in any way. This includes but is not limited to applying filters, cropping, or changing the color balance. The images must remain true to the original form as provided by Divine Moments Photography.
- 3. Commercial Use: These images are for personal use only. They may not be sold, published, or used for any commercial purposes without the express written consent of Divine Moments Photography.
- 4. Copyright: Divine Moments Photography retains the copyright to all images. I understand that I do not have the right to sell or publish these images without prior written permission.
- 5. Liability: Divine Moments Photography is not liable for any misuse of these images by third parties, including but not limited to illegal reproduction, distribution, or publication.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understood the terms of this Photo Print Release. I agree to abide by these terms and conditions regarding the use of the images provided by Divine Moments Photography.

Courtney Allen

Owner/Photographer

Name Client Info and Date